
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo DEL PUNTA-BUONCRISTIANI 33

1° Netto NESI-CIOLA 47

2° Netto BATTAGLIA-VANELLI 45

1° Coppia Mista BRUNORO-GUIDI 42

1° Super Senior FERRETTI-BARTOLINI ML. 42

nearest to the pin buca 
10 Maschile

GIOVANNETTI MICHELE 2,13

Nearest to the pin 
buca 10 Femminile

TIRADRITTI ALESSIA 2,94

Nearest to the pin 
buca 3

TIRADRITTI ALESSIA 6,62

VOUCHER AND TRAVEL TASTE

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 20 novembre 2022

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 6 NESI ELOISA S L 32 CIOLA PIERADOLFO S 31 47

2° 96 BATTAGLIA ANDREA S 22 VANELLI JACOPO 19 45

3° 72 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 15 BRUNORO LAURA S L 34 42

81 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 21 42

88 CARBONI ENRICO S 9 GORI FRANCESCO 12 42

6° 68 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 16 DINI DINO S 12 41

1 BAUDONE LORENZO S 22 MARTINI MASSIMO S 26 41

25 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 17 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 28 41

77 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9 SARTI RICCARDO S 17 41

7 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 19 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 25 41

94 GIOVANNETTI MICHELE S 9 TOGNETTI RICCARDO S 17 41

12° 17 DE ZIO ROBERTO S 20 FERRARI FABIO S 31 40

61 TARRINI MASSIMO S 6 VANELLI ANTONIO S 28 40

99 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 18 40

100 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 6 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 40

20 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 36 FERRETTI DONATA S L 30 40

17° 11 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 32 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 39

18° 5 DAMIANI CHRISTIAN 1 RAMACCIOTTI DAVIDE S 12 38

24 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 21 CUOMO ROBERTO S 21 38

45 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 12 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 26 38

69 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 23 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 38

49 ANTOLINI ROBERTO 9 TIRADRITTI ALESSIA S L 13 38

23° 28 SGORBINI DANIELE S 16 LEONIDE FRANCO S 11 37

32 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 30 BINI RICCARDO S 28 37

16 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI -1 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 37

26° 85 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 36

44 PANICHI VINCENZO S 15 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 23 36

33 GRIFONI GIANNI 6 PREZIOSI STEFANO ANGELO 14 36

65 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 BIFFI MAURO S 11 36

60 NARDI MONICA S L 21 TARRINI NICOL L 18 36

84 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 19 36

32° 29 TONELLI FRANCO S 17 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 16 35

64 BERTINI STEFANO S 21 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 14 35

34° 8 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 15 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 22 34

93 MARZOCCHI LAMBERTO S 19 BIGONGIARI CARLO S 36 34

80 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 15 PALAGI MARCO S 20 34

13 SOTTILI MARIANO S 31 MASSEI MARCELLA S L 28 34

38° 2 TAURINO DONATO S 19 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 19 33

10 DIANDA ANDREA S 9 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 33

48 MARTELLI GIANLUCA S 12 BELLI PAOLO S 10 33

41° 87 MAGAZZINI GIACOMO S 20 SANTINI SIMONE S 12 32

21 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 34 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 32

9 GIAMBASTIANI UGO S 14 MAFFEI SERGIO S 3 32

44° 73 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 31

45° 40 PORTALUPPI FRANCESCO S 24 MASI ANDREA S 28 30

46° 41 FREMURA DORIANA S L 35 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 27 28

47° 97 CASTELLINI PAOLO S 18 GIANNOTTI NICOLA 20 27

48° 76 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 14 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 26
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1° 16 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI -1 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 15 33

2° 5 DAMIANI CHRISTIAN 1 RAMACCIOTTI DAVIDE S 12 32

88 CARBONI ENRICO S 9 GORI FRANCESCO 12 32

4° 99 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 18 31

5° 100 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 6 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 30

6° 85 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 29

7° 94 GIOVANNETTI MICHELE S 9 TOGNETTI RICCARDO S 17 28

49 ANTOLINI ROBERTO 9 TIRADRITTI ALESSIA S L 13 28

9° 77 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9 SARTI RICCARDO S 17 27

10° 68 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 16 DINI DINO S 12 26

33 GRIFONI GIANNI 6 PREZIOSI STEFANO ANGELO 14 26

9 GIAMBASTIANI UGO S 14 MAFFEI SERGIO S 3 26

13° 96 BATTAGLIA ANDREA S 22 VANELLI JACOPO 19 25

65 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 11 BIFFI MAURO S 11 25

15° 61 TARRINI MASSIMO S 6 VANELLI ANTONIO S 28 24

28 SGORBINI DANIELE S 16 LEONIDE FRANCO S 11 24

84 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 19 24

48 MARTELLI GIANLUCA S 12 BELLI PAOLO S 10 24

19° 25 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 17 DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 28 23

20° 72 GUIDI GIANLUCA S 15 BRUNORO LAURA S L 34 22

81 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 21 22

22° 10 DIANDA ANDREA S 9 MACCANTI MONICA S L 21 21

45 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 12 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 26 21

24° 7 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 19 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 25 20

64 BERTINI STEFANO S 21 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 14 20

26° 8 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 15 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 22 19

27° 87 MAGAZZINI GIACOMO S 20 SANTINI SIMONE S 12 18

1 BAUDONE LORENZO S 22 MARTINI MASSIMO S 26 18

24 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 21 CUOMO ROBERTO S 21 18

80 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 15 PALAGI MARCO S 20 18

29 TONELLI FRANCO S 17 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 16 18

69 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 23 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 16 18

33° 2 TAURINO DONATO S 19 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 19 16

73 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 16

6 NESI ELOISA S L 32 CIOLA PIERADOLFO S 31 16

60 NARDI MONICA S L 21 TARRINI NICOL L 18 16

37° 44 PANICHI VINCENZO S 15 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 23 15

38° 93 MARZOCCHI LAMBERTO S 19 BIGONGIARI CARLO S 36 14

76 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 14 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 14

40° 17 DE ZIO ROBERTO S 20 FERRARI FABIO S 31 13

41° 32 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 30 BINI RICCARDO S 28 11

21 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 34 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 11

43° 40 PORTALUPPI FRANCESCO S 24 MASI ANDREA S 28 9

11 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 32 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 33 9

45° 20 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 36 FERRETTI DONATA S L 30 8

97 CASTELLINI PAOLO S 18 GIANNOTTI NICOLA 20 8

47° 41 FREMURA DORIANA S L 35 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 27 7

13 SOTTILI MARIANO S 31 MASSEI MARCELLA S L 28 7
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